
Saturday. February 16
Sporting Review (Dave Strachan)The Mills Brothers
Rhythm in the SaddleFrom Our Visitors’ Book
Australian and N.Z. Artists
This is Holland: Music
(Radio Nederland)
Spotlight on European ArtistsNew Serial: The Country House,"by John Galsworthy (BBC)0. O Modern Dance Music

0.30 Close down
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»- O am. Breakfast SessionDistrict Weather Forecast
Calling all Sports (Alan, Paterson)

©

go.00

Oontnind

Rackoa

ae

2)of

9.15 The Latest on Horseback’
9.30 New Zealand’s Own
9.45 Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Music7.0 The,A. J. Alan Stories
7.415 Reserved7.30 Sports Results (Alan Paterson)
7.45 Light Orchestras8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

3 Y 690 kc. 434m.
7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9. 4 Music from the Shows
9.30 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
-10 Come to the Fiesta
0.30 Devotional Service
10.45 New Brighton Trotting Club: If
subsequent commentaries coincide withcricket broadcasts, racing comunentarieswill be transferred to 3YC

11. 0 Variety
11.30 Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
(Second Test), at Auckland. Commen-taries from 11.30 to 12.0, 12.33 p.m. to
1.0, 1.40 to 2.0, 3.20 to 3.40, 4.30 to5.0, and 5.30 to 6.0
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Canterbury Senior Athletic
Championships: Commentaries through-ou
Musical Variety
5. 0 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Listeners? Requests
7.30 Shirley and Doug: Songs and PianoNovelties with Rhythm Accompaniment

; (Studio)
7.45 Bing Crosby: Melodies by StephenFoster
. 0 Oscar Hammerstein
8.28 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by Dr. J. F. Northey
9.30 Modern Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Review10.15 Modern Dance Music
11.20 Close down

aS) Y CS 960 ke. 312m.
11.30 a.m. Musical Variety5. 0 Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Time for Music (BBC)
7. 0 Mozart
Overture: Marriage of Figaro
Symphony No. 41 in C, K.551
The London Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Josef Krips

7.32 Way Stations: Mirror to Milford,final talk by Laurence Constable
(NZBS)

7.44 Bach 1

Prelude in E (Violin Sonata No. 6)arr. Pick-MangiagalliThe Boston Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Serge koussevitzky
Come, Jesu, Come (Motet for DoubleChoir)
The Cantata Singers conducted by Dr,Reginald Jacques
Sonata No, 1 in B Minor
Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and Louis Kent-ner (piano)
The- Spirit Also Helpeth Us (Motet‘for Double Choir)
The Cantata Singers condueted by Dr.
Reginald Jacques
8.26 ERNEST JENNER (piano)Two Sets of Variations on HungarianThemes
Variations On a Hungarian Folk Song,
29.2 DohnanyiVariations on a. Hungarian Song, Op.21, No. 2 Brahms
(Studio)

8.46 Suite, Op. 19 DohnanyiThe London Symphony Orchestra’ con-ducted by Sir Maleolm Sargent
9.16 VERA MARTIN (contralto)Flower Song (‘Rape of Lucretia’)Britten
The Heart Worships Holst
The Buckle Bliss
To the Soul Stanford*Like to the Damask Rose Elgar(Studio)
9.30 A Map of N.Z.: Today and Tomor-row, the final talk by Professor G. Job-berns (NZBS)
9.44 British Concert Hall: The BoydNeel Orchestra \BBC)10.468 Tales of Maori Myth and Legend:The Thread from Heaven, by EdithHowes (NZBS)11. 0 Close down

SKS 1160 ke. 258 m.
7. Oa.m. Rousing Ramblings8. 0 Saturday’s Choice (Requests)9. I ae About Town: Weekly Male
9.15 Your Music and Mine9.30 Country Mail Bag: Round-up forRural Listeners
9.45 Home Decorating Session10. 0 Close down
Me p.m. Music in the Air6 Charlie Kunz Presents7.0 Songs of the Islands7.15 Sports Page
7.30 Crooners’ Corner
7.45 On the Lighter Side8.15 Melody on the Moye
8.40 Gems from Opera9. 4 Light Music Concert
9.35 Variety Bandbox (BBC)10. 5 Reflections
10. Close down

3% Y LA 920 ke. 326m.
9. Ba.m. You Ask, We Play12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m._ First Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee.
4.45 Second Sports Summary5. 0 Children’s session

|5.30 Dinner Music
6.15 Late Sports Results7.30 Old Familiar Tunes &

8.5 The Great Tradition
|8.30 London Studio Melodies: The Mela-.chrino Orchestra, Helen Clare and Ted.Hockridge (BBC)

9.165 Lookout, by Dr. J. F. Northey
--9.30 London Forum: Is Industrial Civil-isation Degrading to Man? Excerpts
_- from an Inter-University Debate (BBC)40. 0 Old Time Dance Music10.30 Close down

ANN DUNEDIN780 kc. 384m.
9. 4am. Orchestras and Ballads10. & Composer Corner
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 Behind the Footlights
11. 0 Melodies You Know

11.30 Cricket: West Indies, v. NZ.
(Second Test), at Auckland, Commen-taries from 11.30 to 12.0, 12.33 p.m. to
1.0, 1.40 to 2.0, 3:20 to 3.40, 4.30 to
5.0, 5.30 to 6.0 ;

12. 0 Lunch. "lusic
2.0 p.m. Otago Athletic Championships:Commentaries
Brass Band Contest: A and B Grade
Quickstep Championships
6.15 Report on Central Otago A. and P.
Show
7.30 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh (BBC)
8. 0 Brass Bands Contest: Portion of
Special Demonstration Concert :

(From the Town Tall)
9.15 Lookout, by Dr, J. F. Northey9.30 Dance Music ;

10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10, Dance Musie10.25 Brass Band Contest Results11.20 Close down

CS DUNEDIN900 ke. 333 m.
11.0 am. Light. Music3.30 p.m. Classical Hour
5. 0 Children’s Hour ~
5.30 Recitals
6. 0 Dinner Musica0 Italian Composers ~
The Royal Opera Orchestra, Covent Gar-
den, conducted by Vincenzo Bellezza
Second Suite of Ancient Dances andAirs > RespighiArturo Benedetti Michelangeli (piano)Sonatas in C Minor and D Minor

Scarlatt?Beniamino Gigli (tenor)
Early Italian AriasSoloists and Orchestra conducted byPiero Coppola
Concerto for Four Pianos and Orches-tra Vivaldi-BachThe Chicago Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Desire Defauw

_ . Shite: The Birds Respighi8. 0 Otago Interval: Mr. Matson, a read-ing by Brenda Bell from the book byJess Whitworth (NZBS)8.14 Mozart Concert
Mass in C Minor, K.427

BBC)
(Repeat of Wednesday’s Broadcast)
9.31 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Symphony No, 40 in F Major Haydn

7 Visions of the Future: The QuietLife, by Stephen Potter (BBC)10. O For the Organist
G. D. Cunningham (on the organ atCentral Hall, Westminster)
Fantasia in F Minor, K.608 Mozart
Allegretto Wolstenholme
A.D. 1620 (from Sea@ Pieres)

Macdowell-ShackleyPrelude and Fugue on Bach Liszt10.22 Arthur Rubinstein (piano) and theLondon Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Sir John Barbirolli
Concerto No. 1 in B Flat Minor, Op.: 2 Tchaikovski41..0 Close down

;

Al Y 4. 720 kc 416m.
9. 8a.m. Songs with the Sundowners9.15 Sports News
9.30 Variety Calling10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 Continental Corner
10.45 Songs by Gisele, a Canadian Tadiostar . (CBC)
11. 0 Random House
11.30 Gore Racing Club: Commentaries
throughout11.40 Tunes of Today12. 0 Lunch Music
Op.m. Racing SummarySouthland Amateur Athletic Champion-ships: Commentaries ‘
4.45 Racing, Summary5. 0 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniorsand The Quiz (Standard VI.)
5.30 Race ResultsMusic for the Tea Hour
7.30 Variety Bandbox (BBC)8.0 Play: The Concert, with Bernard
Braden and Barbara Kelly (BBC)9.15 Lookout, by Dr. J. F. Northey9.30 Music Hath Charms
10.15 District Sports Summary10.30 Close down
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LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sentdirect to The Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.

83@qiGUOU

asyougo..play Music while you walk listen
anywhere, anytime. to the new Regent 4-
way portable: So light, even the "little}woman can carry itwith ease:
The Regent 4-way is the only portablein New Zealand, which; with the ad-
ditionof an externalvibratorpack; may
also be operated from any 6 Or 12 yoltwet battery .
Smartly designed in royal maroon plasticand gold metal trim the Regent 4-way
portable has 8 full 6 valve performance;
heavy magnet speaker, lovely tone, and
power to spare.

into C The Regent is the first portable to in:
LWAY_ailug(2)

D corporate the single battery pack, type
mains;, from No. 753, One connection-~makes bat-
Ac; "operatol wet tery changing easier than ever before
mains;(3) 12 volc tO6 Or (4). Theany or singlebattery;, jifeJongthe
battery: Begentt05orE36/15/- 4WayPORtabLe
Completewithbattery

AVAILABLE FROM YOUR LOCAL REGENT DEALER.
SoleNzDistributors:G. A:WOOLLER& Co_ LTD,Po. Box 2167, Auckland:

R4A.12
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switchpack
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